E S p resso TALL GRANDE VENTI
LATTE 425150  4.85190  5.55250
MATCHA LATTE 4.65 190 5.05 240 5.45 320
CAPPUCCINO 4257100  4.95140  5.65200
CARAMEL MACCHIATO 5.05190 5.85250  6.35310
CAFE MOCHA 5.05290  5.85370  6.35450
WHITE CHOC. MOCHA 515340  5.95430  6.45530
CAFE AMERICANO 3.55 10 3.9515 4.85 15
ESPRESSO Solo 2.155 Double 2.85 5

*ALL HOT BEVERAGES ARE AVAILABLE ICED*
Hot Drinks crance | LR
FRESH BREWED COFFEE 2.65 5 2.95 5 3.155
CHAI TEA LATTE 5.25190  5.65240 5.85310
HOT TEA 3.350 3.650 3.950
LONDON FOG 435280 505370  5.85450
HOT CHOCOLATE 3.75280  3.95370  4.25450

2,000 CALORIES A DAY IS USED FOR GENERAL NUTRITION ADVICE, BUT CALORIE NEEDS VARY.

ADDITIONAL NUTRITION INFORMATION AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST.

Extras

FLAVOR SHOT
S0.85 20 cal

ADD ESPRESSO SHOT
$S0.95 5 cal

NON-DAIRY ALTERNATIVE
LEMONADE
S0.95 25 cal




Frappuccino

COFFEE

COFFEE
CARAMEL
MOCHA
JAVA CHIP

CREME

VANILLA BEAN
STRAWBERRIES & CREME
DOUBLE CHOC. CHIP
WHITE CHOC. CREME
MATCHA GREEN TEA

REFRESHERS

STRAWBERRY ACAI
MANGO DRAGON FRUIT

Tall

5.15 260
5.15 260
5.15 260
5.15 260

4.75 260
4.75 260
4.75 260
4.75 260
4.75 260

4.45 90
4.45 90

Grande

5.35 260
5.35 260
5.35 260
5.35 260

4.95 260
4.95 260
4.95 260
4.95 260
4.95 260

4.95 130
4.95 130

Venti

6.05 260
6.05 260
6.05 260
6.05 260

5.25 260
5.25 260
5.25 260
5.25 260
5.25 260

5.45 130
5.45 130

COLD Drinks

Tall

Grande

Venti

ICED COFFEE

COLD BREW

COLD BREW with Foam
SHAKEN ESPRESSO
SHAKEN ICED TEA

3.75 80

3.955
445 250
3.90 80
3.90 80

3.95 120

4455

495270
4.85 100
4.85 100

4.55 160

4.75 5

5.25 340
5.35 160
5.35 160

2,000 CALORIES A DAY IS USED FOR GENERAL NUTRITION
ADVICE, BUT CALORIE NEEDS VARY. ADDITIONAL NUTRITION
INFORMATION AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST.
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